w2 TriBrer®

Palm OTDR
AOR500

¢ Automatic one-button testing

Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
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¢ Easy to operatefor beginners and experts

¢ Input laser signalauto detection andself-protection
¢ Integrated PALM design, small, light, easy to carry

¢ High contrastcolor TFTLCD

¢ USB portfor PC connection

¢ Built-in VFL

¢ High speedsignal processing, short testtime and fast analysis

€
FDA

¢ User-friendly OTDR simulationsoftware shows details of events

1 Anti-dust cover

2 LCD

3 Power button

4 USB interface

5 TF(micro SD)card slot

6 DC Socket

7 Battery cover

8 VFL

9 OTDR
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V2 TriBrer®

DELICATE REPORT
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Smart PC Software 4in 1 6in1

OTDR TESTING

2012-01-01 WED 21:25 (— s
A Incident ray Elz;chkscanermg Fused point ggw:;'emr connection Open end
231539_0007.sor used poin , ,

oo - _|_|_—» 0 a— N . )
28.00 | : : : : :
24.00

20.00 Nim /

16.00 — Near-end S

reflection .. .
12.00 / 3
8.00 Aalonline

4.00 Splice loss due to fusion

ool 1 2 3 4 5 6

Reflection due to connector

A-B: 11.612Km 22.89dB 1.97dB/Km 4.000Km/div conneetion
= Pt teiocion
2/6 = 11.612 0.44 - 0.32 3.60 Dynamic range

(SNR=1)

File Info: 1310nm 40.0Km 2500ns




V2 TriBrer®

SPECIFICATIONS

Model AOR500-S AOR500-A AOR500-B AOR500-PB
Dynamic Range* 24dB / 22dB 28dB / 26dB 32dB / 30dB 35dB / 34dB/34dB
Max.Distance** 80km 100km 120km 120km
Wavelength 1310/1550nm 1310/1550nm 1310/1550nm - )/ 1c2onm,
Event Dead Zone *** 1.5m
Attenuation Dead Zone 8.0m
Pulse Width 10ns, 25ns, 50ns, 100ns, 250ns, 500ns, 1us, 2.5us, 5us, 10us
Distance uncertainty +(0.8m £ 0.001% * testingdistance = resolution)
Loss Resolution 0.001dB
Min.Distance Resolution im
Connector FC/PC (1310/1550), FC/APC (1625) interchangeable adapteror customize
VFL 1TmW
Data Storage > 10000 traces(standard 1GB SDcard)
Display 3.5inch TFT colorLCD
Interface usB
Battery Built-in rechargeable battery
Working Time >10 hrs (Bellcore TR-NWT-001138)
ACCESSORIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Size(H*W*D) 197mm * 107mm* 67mm
Weight About 7509
Storage Temperature -20 -- +60C, < 90%RH
.= ..:E :".'_:.. Operating Temperature -10 -- +50°C, < 90%RH
Carrying bag  Calibration certificate Manual ACCESSORIES
Optional

LC

AC/DC adapter USB cable SD card
FCU=FC/UPC SCU=SC/UPC LCU=LC/UPC
FCA=FC/APC SCA=SC/APC
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